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TABLE 071

Leamington Spa to &oventry and Nuneaton

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator   /M /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M
 Days of operation/Notes   A A B B B B B B

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus 
 

1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y
 Catering facilities   | | | | | | | |

 Leamington Spa  (LMS) d  0540 0638 0716 0739 0816 0840 0917 0940 1015 1040 1117 1140 1216 1240 1317 1340 1416 1440
 Kenilworth  (KNW) d  0547 0647 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447
 Coventry  (COV) a  0554 0654 0727 0754 0827 0854 0928 0954 1026 1054 1128 1154 1227 1254 1328 1354 1427 1454
 Coventry  (COV) d  0556 0656 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456
 Coventry Arena  (CAA) d  0604 0704 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504
 Bedworth  (BEH) d  0609 0709 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509
 Bermuda Park  (BEP) d  0613 0713 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513
 Nuneaton  (NUN) a  0618 0718 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518

 Operator   XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M
 Days of operation/Notes   B B B B B B B C

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus 
 

1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y
 Catering facilities   | | | | | | |

 Leamington Spa  (LMS) d  1517 1540 1616 1640 1716 1740 1816 1840 1917 1940 2016 2040 2116 2140 2216 2240
 Kenilworth  (KNW) d  1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247
 Coventry  (COV) a  1528 1554 1627 1654 1727 1754 1828 1854 1928 1954 2027 2054 2127 2154 2227 2254
 Coventry  (COV) d  1556 1656 1756 1856 1956 2056 2156 2300
 Coventry Arena  (CAA) d  1604 1704 1804 1904 2004 2104 2204 2308
 Bedworth  (BEH) d  1609 1709 1809 1909 2009 2109 2209 2313
 Bermuda Park  (BEP) d  1613 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 2213 2317
 Nuneaton  (NUN) a  1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 2118 2218 2322

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time

A From Southampton Central to Manchester Piccadilly
B From Bournemouth to Manchester Piccadilly
C From Bournemouth to Birmingham New Street
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TABLE 071

Leamington Spa to &oventry and Nuneaton

Saturdays

 Operator   /M /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M
 Days of operation/Notes   A A B B B B B B

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus 
 

1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y
 Catering facilities   | | | | | | | |

 Leamington Spa  (LMS) d  0540 0640 0715 0740 0815 0840 0916 0940 1016 1040 1116 1140 1216 1240 1316 1340 1416 1440
 Kenilworth  (KNW) d  0547 0647 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447
 Coventry  (COV) a  0554 0654 0726 0754 0827 0854 0927 0954 1027 1054 1127 1154 1227 1255 1327 1354 1427 1454
 Coventry  (COV) d  0556 0656 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456
 Coventry Arena  (CAA) d  0604 0704 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504
 Bedworth  (BEH) d  0609 0709 0809 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509
 Bermuda Park  (BEP) d  0613 0713 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513
 Nuneaton  (NUN) a  0618 0718 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518

 Operator   XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M
 Days of operation/Notes   B B B B B B B C

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus 
 

1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y
 Catering facilities   | | | | | | |

 Leamington Spa  (LMS) d  1515 1540 1616 1640 1716 1740 1816 1840 1916 1940 2016 2040 2116 2140 2216 2236
 Kenilworth  (KNW) d  1547 1647 1747 1847 1947 2047 2147 2243
 Coventry  (COV) a  1526 1554 1627 1654 1727 1754 1827 1854 1927 1954 2027 2054 2127 2154 2227 2250
 Coventry  (COV) d  1556 1656 1756 1856 1956 2056 2156
 Coventry Arena  (CAA) d  1604 1704 1804 1904 2004 2104 2204
 Bedworth  (BEH) d  1609 1709 1809 1909 2009 2109 2209
 Bermuda Park  (BEP) d  1613 1713 1813 1913 2013 2113 2213
 Nuneaton  (NUN) a  1618 1718 1818 1918 2018 2118 2218

Sundays

 Operator   /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC XC /M XC XC /M XC
 Days of operation/Notes   D A B B B E B F B F

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus 
 

1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y
 Catering facilities   | | | | | | | | | |

 Leamington Spa  (LMS) d  0940 1016 1040 1116 1140 1216 1240 1317 1340 1416 1440 1448 1516 1540 1548 1616 1640 1648
 Kenilworth  (KNW) d  0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647
 Coventry  (COV) a  0955 1027 1054 1127 1154 1227 1254 1328 1354 1427 1454 1459 1527 1554 1559 1627 1654 1659
 Coventry  (COV) d  0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656
 Coventry Arena  (CAA) d  1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1604 1704
 Bedworth  (BEH) d  1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1609 1709
 Bermuda Park  (BEP) d  1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713
 Nuneaton  (NUN) a  1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718

 Operator   XC /M XC /M XC XC XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M
 Days of operation/Notes   B B F B G B B C

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus 
 

1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y
 Catering facilities   | | | | | |

 Leamington Spa  (LMS) d  1716 1740 1816 1838 1844 1916 1944 1949 2016 2040 2116 2140 2213 2240
 Kenilworth  (KNW) d  1747 1845 1956 2047 2147 2247
 Coventry  (COV) a  1727 1754 1827 1852 1857 1927 1955 2003 2027 2054 2127 2154 2224 2254
 Coventry  (COV) d  1756 1856 2009 2056 2156
 Coventry Arena  (CAA) d  1804 1904 2017 2104 2204
 Bedworth  (BEH) d  1809 1909 2022 2109 2209
 Bermuda Park  (BEP) d  1813 1913 2026 2113 2213
 Nuneaton  (NUN) a  1818 1918 2031 2118 2218

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time

A From Southampton Central to Manchester Piccadilly
B From Bournemouth to Manchester Piccadilly
C From Bournemouth to Birmingham New Street
D From Reading to Manchester Piccadilly
E From Reading to York
F From Reading to Newcastle
G From Reading to Birmingham New Street
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TABLE 071

Nuneaton to &oventry and Leamington Spa

Mondays to Fridays

 Operator   XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M
 Days of operation/Notes   A B C B B B B B B

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus 
 

1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y
 Catering facilities   | | | | | | | | |

 Nuneaton  (NUN) d  0637 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437
 Bermuda Park  (BEP) d  0641 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441
 Bedworth  (BEH) d  0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445
 Coventry Arena  (CAA) d  0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450
 Coventry  (COV) a  0658 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458
 Coventry  (COV) d  0625 0700 0726 0800 0826 0900 0926 1000 1026 1100 1126 1200 1226 1300 1326 1400 1426 1500
 Kenilworth  (KNW) d  0707 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507
 Leamington Spa  (LMS) a  0637 0715 0737 0814 0837 0916 0937 1014 1037 1114 1137 1214 1237 1316 1337 1414 1437 1516

 Operator   XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M /M
 Days of operation/Notes   B B B B B B D E

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus 
 

1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y
 Catering facilities   | | | | | |

 Nuneaton  (NUN) d  1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237 2327
 Bermuda Park  (BEP) d  1541 1641 1741 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241 2331
 Bedworth  (BEH) d  1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245 2335
 Coventry Arena  (CAA) d  1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2340
 Coventry  (COV) a  1558 1658 1758 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258 2348
 Coventry  (COV) d  1526 1600 1625 1700 1726 1800 1826 1900 1926 2000 2026 2100 2126 2200 2226 2300 2349
 Kenilworth  (KNW) d  1607 1707 1807 1907 2007 2107 2207 2307 2356
 Leamington Spa  (LMS) a  1537 1614 1636 1716 1737 1814 1838 1915 1937 2015 2037 2114 2137 2217 2237 2314 0003

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time

A From Birmingham New Street to Bournemouth
B From Manchester Piccadilly to Bournemouth
C From Nottingham to Bournemouth
D From Manchester Piccadilly to Southampton Central
E From Manchester Piccadilly to Reading
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TABLE 071

Nuneaton to &oventry and Leamington Spa

Saturdays

 Operator   XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M
 Days of operation/Notes   A B C B B B B B B

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus 
 

1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y
 Catering facilities   | | | | | | | | |

 Nuneaton  (NUN) d  0637 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437
 Bermuda Park  (BEP) d  0641 0741 0841 0941 1041 1141 1241 1341 1441
 Bedworth  (BEH) d  0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445
 Coventry Arena  (CAA) d  0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450
 Coventry  (COV) a  0658 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458
 Coventry  (COV) d  0626 0700 0726 0800 0826 0900 0926 1000 1026 1100 1126 1200 1226 1300 1326 1400 1426 1500
 Kenilworth  (KNW) d  0707 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507
 Leamington Spa  (LMS) a  0637 0714 0737 0815 0837 0914 0937 1015 1037 1114 1137 1216 1237 1314 1337 1416 1437 1515

 Operator   XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M /M
 Days of operation/Notes   B B B B B B D

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus 
 

1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y
 Catering facilities   | | | | | |

 Nuneaton  (NUN) d  1537 1637 1737 1837 1937 2037 2137 2224
 Bermuda Park  (BEP) d  1541 1641 1741 1841 1941 2041 2141 2228
 Bedworth  (BEH) d  1545 1645 1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 2232
 Coventry Arena  (CAA) d  1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2237
 Coventry  (COV) a  1558 1658 1758 1858 1958 2058 2158 2245
 Coventry  (COV) d  1526 1600 1626 1700 1726 1800 1826 1900 1926 2000 2026 2100 2126 2200 2246
 Kenilworth  (KNW) d  1607 1707 1807 1906 2007 2107 2207 2253
 Leamington Spa  (LMS) a  1537 1616 1637 1714 1737 1816 1837 1914 1937 2015 2037 2114 2137 2214 2300

Sundays

 Operator   XC /M XC /M XC /M XC XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC XC /M
 Days of operation/Notes   A B B B E B B B B F

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus 
 

1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y
 Catering facilities   | | | | | | | |

 Nuneaton  (NUN) d  1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1637
 Bermuda Park  (BEP) d  1041 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541 1641
 Bedworth  (BEH) d  1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645
 Coventry Arena  (CAA) d  1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650
 Coventry  (COV) a  1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1558 1658
 Coventry  (COV) d  0926 1000 1026 1100 1126 1200 1226 1252 1300 1326 1400 1426 1500 1526 1600 1626 1654 1700
 Kenilworth  (KNW) d  1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1607 1707
 Leamington Spa  (LMS) a  0937 1016 1037 1116 1137 1216 1237 1303 1316 1337 1418 1437 1516 1537 1617 1637 1709 1716

 Operator   XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M XC /M /M
 Days of operation/Notes   B B B D G

 1st Class/Reservations/Bus 
 

1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y 1Y
 Catering facilities   | | | | |

 Nuneaton  (NUN) d  1737 1837 1937 2037 2137 2237
 Bermuda Park  (BEP) d  1741 1841 1941 2041 2141 2241
 Bedworth  (BEH) d  1745 1845 1945 2045 2145 2245
 Coventry Arena  (CAA) d  1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250
 Coventry  (COV) a  1758 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258
 Coventry  (COV) d  1726 1800 1826 1900 1926 2000 2026 2100 2126 2200 2305
 Kenilworth  (KNW) d  1807 1907 2007 2107 2207 2312
 Leamington Spa  (LMS) a  1737 1816 1837 1916 1937 2016 2037 2114 2137 2214 2318

NOTES   (see introductory pages for explanation of train operator codes and standard symbols)

a Arrival time
d Departure time

A From Birmingham New Street to Bournemouth
B From Manchester Piccadilly to Bournemouth
C From Nottingham to Bournemouth
D From Manchester Piccadilly to Southampton Central
E From Birmingham New Street to Reading
F From York to Reading
G From Manchester Piccadilly to Reading


